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OLIVES & CONDIMENTS

WILD MOUNTAIN CAPERS

wild mountain ca’peﬁt,‘

CERTIFIED ORGANIC

RETAIL SIZE

ITEM NO

UPC

CASE

CASE DIMENSIONS
CASES PER TIER

# OF TIERS

CASES PER PALLET
GTIN

RETAIL SIZE
ITEM NO
UPC

CASE

FS SIZE
ITEM NO
UPC

100qg

83005
740913001458
© Jars

L=115"W=875"H=375%

+1 207.828.2000 |

17

20

340
740913001458

500g

83010
740913001854
12 Jars

4Kg
83015
740913001885

contact@rogerscollection.us

LES MOULINS MAHJOUB

Tunisia

SENSORY PROFILE

Capers are the flower buds of a native Mediterranean
bush that grows in the mountains of Tunisia. Unlike most
commercial capers that are packed in brine, the Mahjoub
capers are dried in sea salt to preserve their distinct flavor.

Add them to salad dressings, marinades, cured salmon,
and sauteed or grilled fish dishes. As with all of the
Mahjoub products, this is produced using traditional
farming methods with no additives or artificial processes.
This product is organic.

TRADITION

The Mahjoub family farms the soil in the lush Mejerda
Valley of Tunisia, located on the southern shores of the
Mediterranean. It is here that they produce handcrafted
products under the Les Moulins Mahjoub label and are
known for their steadfast commitment to artisan standards
and sustainable farming. The Mahjoubs are recognized in
the culinary world as one of the premier producers of extra
virgin olive oils, table olives, and condiments.
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